
KURSK-ROOT ICON VISIT TO CHICAGO 

AND MID-AMERICA DIOCESE  

2016 
 

DATES REFLECT THE ICON’S PRESENCE AT THE PARISHES OF THE DIOCESE 

 FOR ACCURATE TIMES, PLEASE CHECK LISTED WEBSITES  

OR CALL LISTED NUMBERS   

 

HOLY VIRGIN PROTECTION 

CATHEDRAL 
1800 Lee Street   

Des Plaines, IL   

(847) 824-0971 

http://www.holyvirginprotection.org/ 

 

March 21, 6:00 PM – Greeting of the Icon 

March 22         Tuesday    

March 27         Sunday   (p.m.)  

March 28         Monday    
March 29         Tuesday     
March 30         Wednesday   (p.m.)  

April 15             Friday  (p.m.) 

April 16            Saturday  

April 22   Friday (p.m.) 

April 23   Saturday  

April 24   Sunday  

 
 
HOLY TRINITY CHURCH                                                           March 23      Wednesday    
2402 Smith Street, Fort Wayne, IN   
(260) 432-9742 
 

HOLY PROTECTION CHURCH    March 24       Thursday (p.m.) 
61355 County Road 21, Goshen, IN    
(219) 210-9792  http://www.orthodoxgoshen.org/  
 

ST GEORGE CHURCH     March 24       Thursday (p.m.)  

303 Grace Street, Michigan City, IN       March 25        Friday (p.m.)  
(219) 872-0210 http://stgeorgemichigancity.org/ 
 

HOLY TRANSFIGURATION MISSION   March 25       Friday (p.m.) 
3701 N. Sheridan Rd. Suite C, Peoria, IL      March 26       Saturday (a.m.) 
(309) 282-6755 http://orthodoxpeoria.blogspot.com/ 
 

ST INNOCENT CHURCH     March 26        Saturday (p.m.) 

1N07S Woods Avenue, Carol Stream, IL       March 27        Sunday  (a.m.) 
(630) 784-1400 http://www.saintinnocent.net/ 

http://www.holyvirginprotection.org/
http://www.orthodoxgoshen.org/
http://stgeorgemichigancity.org/
http://orthodoxpeoria.blogspot.com/
http://www.saintinnocent.net/


 

 
 
ST GEORGE CHURCH     March 30 Wednesday (p.m.) 

118 N. Lebanon Road, Loveland, OH      March 31  Thursday 

(513) 400-3191 http://www.stgeorgeroc.org/   April 1 Friday  (a.m.)  

 
KAZAN MOTHER GOD CHURCH    April 1  Friday  (p.m.) 
218 W. Market St, Urbana, OH   
(937)-653-5179 
 

ST STEVAN DECANI CHURCH    April 2 Saturday (a.m.) 
http://ststevanofdechani.org 
  

ST SERGIUS CATHEDRAL    April 2  Saturday  (p.m.) 
6520 Broadview Road, Parma, OH       April 3 Sunday  
(440) 382-9763 http://www.saintsergius.org/ 
 

ST JOHN SKETE      April 4 Monday 
http://www.stjohnskete.com/ 

 
ST TIKHON COMMUNITY     April 5  Tuesday  
(814-452-4377)  
 

DORMITION CATHEDRAL     April 6 Wednesday (p.m.) 

2101 Livernois Street, Ferndale, MI       April 7 Thursday  (a.m.) 
(248) 478-0270 http://www.ourrussianchurch.org/    
 

ALL SAINTS DOWNRIVER COMMUNITY  April 7 Thursday   (p.m.) 
(734) 934 -6337 http://www.allsaintsorthodoxchurch.org/  
 

ST VLADIMIR PARISH     April 8 Friday (a.m.) 
9900 Jackson Road, Dexter, MI        April 9  Saturday  (p.m.) 
(734) 475-4590 http://www.stva2.org/    April 10  Sunday   (a.m.) 
 

ST SERAPHIM COMMUNITY    April 8  Friday  (p.m.) 
2627 N. East Street, Lansing, MI  http://stseraphimmichigan.org/ 
 

ST HERMAN PARISH      April 9 Saturday (a.m.) 
126 Reese St., Lake Odessa/Woodbury, MI   
(616) 374-8596 http://www.stherman.net/ 
 

RESURRECTION OF CHRIST SKETE   April 12 Tuesday (p.m.) 
1201 Hathaway Lane NE, Fridley, MN      April 13  Wednesday (a.m.) 
(763)-574-1001   
   

ALL SAINTS MISSION     April 13  Wednesday (p.m.) 

2415 Broadway N., Fargo, ND        April 14 Thursday   (a.m.)                

(469) 688.9133 

 

ST PANTELEIMON PARISH    April 14  Thursday   (p.m.) 

http://www.stgeorgeroc.org/
http://ststevanofdechani.org/
http://www.saintsergius.org/
http://www.stjohnskete.com/
http://www.ourrussianchurch.org/
http://www.allsaintsorthodoxchurch.org/
http://www.stva2.org/
http://stseraphimmichigan.org/
http://www.stherman.net/


2210 S.E. Franklin Avenue, Minneapolis, MN      April 15  Friday   (a.m.) 

(612) 379-7335 http://www.stpanteleimon.org/  

 

 

ST VLADIMIR ORTHODOX CHURCH   April 17 Sunday  (a.m.) 
6882 County Hwy 5, Rock City, IL    

(815) 968-6351  

 

HOLY TRINITY PARISH     April 17  Sunday (p.m.) 

8635 West Warnimont Avenue, Milwaukee, WI     April 18 Monday (a.m.) 

(414)-383-1477 http://www.trinityorthodoxchurch.org/en/ 

 

OUR LADY OF TENDERNESS MISSION  April 18  Monday (p.m.) 
Madison, WI http://trinityorthodoxchurch.org/en/mission-in-madison-wi 

 

ST  JOHN THE BAPTIST CHURCH   April 19  Tuesday (p.m.) 
18426 Chezik Rd, Blue River, WI  

(608)-537-2978 http://www.stjohnsblueriver.org/ 

 

KURSK ROOT ICON MISSION    April 20 Wednesday  (p.m.)  

626 East 21st St., Edgar, WI  

(715) 393-4497 http://www.orthodoxwisconsin.org/ 

 

ST SAVA SERBIAN ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL April 21 Thursday  (a.m.)  

Milwaukee, WI http://www.stsava-milw.org/ 

 

NEW GRACANICA MONSTERY    April 21 Thursday (p.m.) 

Libertyville, IL http://newgracanica.com/monastery/ 

 

ST MARY OF EGPYT COMMUNITY   May 4  Wednesday (p.m.) 
Columbia, MO (573) 999-9421 

 

ASSUMPTION GREEK ORTHODOX CHURCH May 5  Thursday (a.m.)  
St. Louis, MO http://www.assumptiongoc.com/ 

 

ST JOHN CHRYSOSTOM CHURCH    May 5  Thursday (p.m.)  

3774 Gravois Road, House Springs, MO      May 6  Friday (a.m.) 

(636) 677-4333 http://www.russianorthodox-stl.org/ 

 

ST BASIL THE GREAT CHURCH    May 6  Friday (p.m.) 

205 Highland Ave., Des Peres, MO  http://stbasilthegreat.org/  May 7  Saturday (p.m.) 

        May 8  Sunday (a.m.) 
 

DORMITION OF THE THEOTOKOS CHURCH May 7   Saturday (a.m.)  
Bendl, IL https://www.facebook.com/HolyDormitionBendlIllinois/ 

 
 

STS PETER & FEVRONIA MISSION   May 9  Monday 

http://www.stpanteleimon.org/
http://www.trinityorthodoxchurch.org/en/
http://trinityorthodoxchurch.org/en/mission-in-madison-wi
http://www.stjohnsblueriver.org/
http://www.orthodoxwisconsin.org/
http://www.stsava-milw.org/
http://newgracanica.com/monastery/
http://www.assumptiongoc.com/
http://www.russianorthodox-stl.org/
http://stbasilthegreat.org/
https://www.facebook.com/HolyDormitionBendlIllinois/


845 S. Cherry St. , Olathe, KS       

(913) 383-8000 http://www.stspeterandfevronia.org/ 

 

 

 

ST BENEDICT CHURCH      May 10 Tuesday 

3900 Jones Boulevard, Oklahoma City, OK        May 11  Wednesday (a.m.) 

(405) 672-1441 http://stbenedict.orthodox.org/

 

ST NINO MISSION      May 11 Wednesday (p.m.) 
Stillwater, OK (405) 698-1993 http://stillwaterorthodox.org/ 

 

ST THOMAS THE APOSTLE MISSION   May 12 Thursday (a.m.) 
1005 Archer Drive, Claremore, OK   
(918) 260-1348 
 

ALL SAINTS OF AMERICA CHURCH   May 12  Thursday  (p.m.) 
193 Brooks Road, DeQueen, AR       May 13 Friday  
(870) 642-3973 http://www.allsaintsofamerica.com/  
 

ST NICHOLAS CHURCH     May 14  Saturday (p.m.) 
708 S. Chestnut, McKinney, TX   http://www.orthodox.net/  May 15  Sunday  

 

ST ARSENIUS HERMITAGE    May 16 Monday  
 
ST JOHN THE THEOLOGIAN MISSION  May 17 Tuesday  
4603 Old Hwy 61, St. Francisville, LA      
(225) 635-6787 http://saintjohnmission.org/ 
 

LIFE GIVING SPRING MISSION    May 18  Wednesday 
1009 Winter St, Bryan, TX   

(979) 422-9886 http://www.theotokos-lifegiving-spring.org/index.html 
 

PROTECTION OF THE MOTHER OF GOD CHURCH  May 19  Thursday 
1701 Peridot Road, Pflugerville TX   
(512) 696-6890 http://www.orthodoxaustin.org/index.html 
 

STS JOACHIM AND ANNA MISSION    May 20 Friday  
4930 Research Drive, San Antonio, TX   

(210) 305-1854 http://www.stsjoachimandannaorthodox.org/ 

 

ST JONAH CHURCH     May 21  Saturday 
2910 Spring Cypress Road, Spring, TX  

(281) 467-0264 http://www.saintjonah.org/ 

 

ST VLADIMIR CHURCH     May 22 Sunday 
24 East Tidwell Road, Houston, TX  77022-1906 

(713 ) 695-3223 http://www.saintprincevladimir.org/home/ 

 

ST SERGIUS & HERMAN PARISH   May 23 Monday  

http://www.stspeterandfevronia.org/
http://stbenedict.orthodox.org/
http://stillwaterorthodox.org/
http://www.allsaintsofamerica.com/
http://www.orthodox.net/
http://saintjohnmission.org/
http://www.theotokos-lifegiving-spring.org/index.html
http://www.orthodoxaustin.org/index.html
http://www.stsjoachimandannaorthodox.org/
http://www.saintjonah.org/
http://www.saintprincevladimir.org/home/


17745 Erickson Drive, Atlantic Mine, MI    

(906) 487-7013 http://ss-sergius-herman-

valaam.org/  

 

 

 

 

 

http://ss-sergius-herman-valaam.org/
http://ss-sergius-herman-valaam.org/

